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$354,900

1705 WHITEHALL DR # 403, DAVIE FL 33324
https://www.bravoregroup.com

Fabulous, remodeled Penthouse 2 bed-2 bath condo. Spectacular
golf and water views. Open kitchen with new wood cabinets,
quartz counters and SS appliances. Luxury waterproof vinyl plank
flooring throughout. Huge laundry room w/ full size W/D. Bonus
room great for a den or office. No rental restrictions & all ages
welcome. Assigned Parking space and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Condominium

• For Sale

• Active
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Property Features
Status: Active Category: For Sale

Type: Condominium Subdivision Name: CONDO 25 OF WHITEHALL CON

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Living Square Feet: 1385 sq ft Lot Size Square Feet: 0 sq ft

Pets Allowed: No Association Y/N: Yes

Association Fee: $1,775 Tax Year: 2024

Tax Annual Amount: $5,162 Waterfront Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Original List Price: $354,900

DOM: 7 MLS ID: A11701758

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1385 sq ft StoriesTotal: 4

Parking Features: 1 Space, Assigned Security Features: No Security

View: Golf View, Water View Building Name: WHITEHALL II

Construction Materials: CBS Construction, Other Entry Level: 4

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level

Amenities & Features
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View Y/N: Yes Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Exterior Features: Exterior Cat Walk, On
Golf Course, Barbeque

Cooling Y/N: Yes

Waterfront Features: Lake Window Features: Verticals

Cooling: Central Air Interior Features: Walk-In Closet(s)

Heating: Central Furnished: Unfurnished

Flooring: Vinyl


